



\$~ O-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 460/2021**

SUMAN SAWHNEY & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Rajiv Verma and Mr. Dheeraj
Sharma, Advocates.**

versus

PANKAJ SAWHNEY

..... Defendant

Through: **Mr. Akshay Makhija, Senior
Advocate with Mr. M. S. Khan,
Advocate.**

**Ms. Geeta Luthra, Senior Advocate
with Ms. Simran Khurana, Ms.
Apoorva Maheshwari and Mr. Arun
Saxena, Advocates for Impleaders.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

01.06.2022

I.As. 9097-99/2022 & Review Pet. 152/2022

1. It is already 04:40 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 15th July, 2022.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JUNE 1, 2022

d.negi