



\$~1 (Original Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 460/2021**

SUMAN SAWHNEY & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: None.

versus

PANKAJ SAWHNEY

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. M.S. Khan, Advocate.
Mr. Rajeev Verma and Mr. Akash
Verma, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

29.07.2022

I.As. 9097-99/2022 & Review Pet. 152/2022

1. It is already 04:30 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 19th September, 2022.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JULY 29, 2022

as