



\$~O-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 460/2021

SUMAN SAWHNEY & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. M.S. Khan and Ms. Neha Khan,
Advocates.

versus

PANKAJ SAWHNEY

..... Defendant

Through: *Appearance not given.*

ORDER

% **19.09.2022**

Review Petition 152/2022 and I.As. 9097-99/2022

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 04th November, 2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

SEPTEMBER 19, 2022

d.negi