



\$~3

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 460/2021

SUMAN SAWHNEY & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Rajeev Verma, Adv.

versus

PANKAJ SAWHNEYDefendant

Through: Mr. M. S. Khan & Ms. Shaziya,
Adv. for D-1

Mr. Naveen Kumar Chaudhary &
Mr. Harshit Chaudhary, Adv.
for D-2 to 4

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

% **24.12.2024**

CS(OS) 460/2021

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
07.01.2025.

Reader to

PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

DECEMBER 24, 2024/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any